
Date Selection Stake and Odds Result Profit/Loss at Bet Cum

Bob R's usual Number Profit

£100 per point

03/07/2008 Atlantic Sport 10 Points win 2/1 WON Evs £2,000.00 57 £47,892.50

04/07/2008 Cigalas 8 points ew at 5/2 Saddle slip -£1,600.00 58 £46,292.50

05/07/2008 Mad Rush 5 points ew at 4/1 Won 5/2 £2,500.00 59 £48,792.50

Melodramatic 8 points win at 11/4 unpl -£800.00 60 £47,992.50

Leftontheshelf 20 points ew at 5/1 2nd 6/1 £0.00 61 £47,992.50

07/07/2008 Makabul 2points ew at 13/2 Unpl -£400.00 62 £47,592.50

08/07/2008 Russian george 20 Points ew at 7/1 3rd 9/4 £800.00 63 £48,392.50

Quails landing 10poimts ew at 3/1 3rd 3/1 -£400.00 64 £47,992.50

QL + sylvilla t 9/4 10 point ew double both placed £320.00 65 £48,312.50

Sylvilla 8 points win at 9/4 2nd evs -£800.00 66 £47,512.50

Manchester Maverick 5 pts ew at 8/1 unpl -£1,000.00 67 £46,512.50

09/07/2008 Insaaf 2pts ew at 10/1 3rd 14/1 £300.00 68 £46,812.50

Fan Club 10 pts ew 14/1 unpl -£2,000.00 69 £44,812.50

Eqbaal 10 pts ew at 4/1 unpl -£2,000.00 70 £42,812.50

Mystic roll 10 points ew at 9/2 unpl -£2,000.00 71 £40,812.50

Happy Forever 5 points ew at 7/1 unpl -£2,000.00 72 £38,812.50

10/07/2008 Bougereau 12 points win 5/4 3rd -£1,200.00 73 £37,612.50

11/07/2008 UnbreakMy Heart 4 points ew at 14/1 unpl -£800.00 74 £36,812.50

Harald Bluetooth 16 points win at 6/4 won 7/4 £2,400.00 75 £39,212.50

Mr Hichens 2pts ew at 10/1 -£400.00 76 £38,812.50

Alyarf 10 points ew at 7/1 -£2,000.00 77 £36,812.50

My Aunt Fanny 4 points ew at 11/2 Won 7/2 £2,750.00 78 £39,562.50

War Artist 5 Points ew at 8/1 3rd £500.00 79 £40,062.50

13/07/2008 Balakiref 20 pts ew at 9/2 Won 7/2 £10,800.00 80 £50,862.50

14/07/2008 First Avenue 8 pts win9/4 -£800.00 81 £50,062.50

Charlie Allnut 6 pts win at 6/1 -£600.00 82 £49,462.50

Garstang 3 pts ew at 14/1 -£600.00 83 £48,862.50

15/07/2008 Just Sam 10 pts win at 9/4 -£1,000.00 84 £47,862.50

Benhego 10 pts ew at 10/1 Won 6/1 £12,000.00 85 £59,862.50

17/07/2008 Presvis 4 pts ew at 7/2 Won 7/2 £1,680.00 86 £61,542.50

18/07/2008 Royal Destination 12 pts win at 9/4 -£1,200.00 87 £60,342.50

Atlantic Sport 10 pts win at 4/5 2nd 4/6 -£1,000.00 88 £59,342.50

19/07/2008 Lake Windemere 20 pts win at 5/4 WON 1/2 £2,500.00 89 £61,842.50

Tugalu 15 pts ew at 7/1 3RD 4/1 -£3,000.00 90 £58,842.50

Kijivu 20 pts ew take 8/1 £1,200.00 91 £60,042.50

Ajaadd 10 points win at 4/1 -£1,000.00 92 £59,042.50

Dean Iarracht 5 pts ew at 8/1 2nd £300.00 93 £59,342.50

Flght fFashion 1pt ew at 20/1 -£200.00 94 £59,142.50

3 1pt R/Fc 3 1pt R/Fc -£194.00 95 £58,948.50

Earlsmedic 10 pts ew at 6/1 UNPL 4/1 -£2,000.00 96 £56,948.50

20/07/2008 Mohanad 20 pts win 21/20 -£2,000.00 97 £54,948.50

21/07/2008 Lions Gate 5 pts win 3/1 Unpl -£500.00 98 £54,448.50

Institute 30 pts win evs Unpl -£3,000.00 99 £51,448.50

Fitz Flyer 16 pts win 5/2 Photo -£1,600.00 100 £49,848.50

22/07/2008 Square Eddie 8pts win 9/4 WON £1,800.00 101 £51,648.50



Ethaara 10pts ew at 9/2 Unpl -£2,000.00 102 £49,648.50

23/07/2008 Combat Zone 20 pts win at Evs 2nd -£2,000.00 103 £47,648.50

Dazzling Light 8 Pts ew at 11/4 3rd -£360.00 104 £47,288.50

Bacchus 4pts ew at 11/1 Unpl -£800.00 105 £46,488.50

24/07/2008 Honest Quality 25 pts win at 2/1 WON £5,000.00 106 £51,488.50

Bosun Breeze 4 pts ew at 13/2 Rule 4 20p WON £2,496.00 107 £53,984.50

Joannas Dream 8 Pts win at 13/8 WON £1,300.00 108 £55,284.50

Presvis 10 pts win at 6/4 2nd -£1,000.00 109 £54,284.50

25/07/2008 Vitoria 20 pts win at 7/4 WON £3,500.00 110 £57,784.50

Redding Colliery 40 pts ew at 11/2 unpl -£8,000.00 111 £49,784.50

Woodcutter 8 pts win at 6/4 WON £1,200.00 112 £50,984.50

Raise You Ten 20 pts win at 5/2 WON £5,000.00 113 £55,984.50

26/07/2008 Marvellous Value 10 pts ew at 11/2 WON £6,600.00 114 £62,584.50

Tajaaweed 12 pts win 100/30 unpl -£1,200.00 115 £61,384.50

Palace Moon 20 pts win 6/4 WON £3,000.00 116 £64,384.50

General Ting 20 pts win Evs 2nd -£2,000.00 117 £62,384.50

28/07/2008 Won More Night 5 pts ew at 9/2 unpl -£1,000.00 118 £61,384.50

Chunky Lad 8 pts win at 9/4 2nd 2/1 -£800.00 119 £60,584.50

29/07/2008 Magaling 16 pts win at 5/2 unpl -£1,600.00 120 £58,984.50

30/07/2008 Orizaba 15 pts ew at 5/1 Won rule 4 £8,100.00 121 £67,084.50

Oh Ya Dancer 20 pts win take 5/2 Unpl -£2,000.00 122 £65,084.50

Berry Baby 15 pts ew at 100/30 unpl -£3,000.00 123 £62,084.50

Above two 10 pts ew double unpl -£2,000.00 124 £60,084.50

Rose Street 20 pts ew at 7/2 2nd -£600.00 125 £59,484.50

Savarain 5 pts ew 7/1 2nd £375.00 126 £59,859.50

Colony 2 pts ew saver 1ptrf unpl -£600.00 127 £59,259.50

31/07/2008 Benehego 10 pts ew at 11/2 unpl -£2,000.00 128 £57,259.50


